41

25
14
83

30
56
32
19

19

69
60
10
81

60
12
85
46
50
63

Senior

A final
Per-Anders Boberg
Stefan Johansson
John Fransson
Tommy Ostlund
Bjorn Lilja

Daniel Wall

B Final

John Fransson
Tobias Holst
Mathias Torngvist
Richard Olsson
Magnus Fransson
Jonny Nestor

C final

Jonny Nestor
Jimmy Eklund
Filip Spetz
Thomas Karlsson
Tommy Granat
Victor Resare

D final

Thomas Karlsson
Johan Saarela
Mats Myrberg
Jimmy Darnell
Bjorn Andreasson
Gordon Borjesson

SMK Motala Bil
Lidkopings MSF
MK Kinda
Hallsbergs MK
SMK Motala Bil
MSK Kvarnvingarna

MK Kinda

Nassjd MK
Osternarkes RMC
Harnésands MK
MK Kinda

Laxa MK

Laxa MK

MK Ramunder
SMK Motala Bil
Vimmerby MS
Degerfors RC
MK Kopparberg

Vimmerby MS
Backhammars MK
Hallsbergs MK
Ljungsbro MK
Osternirkes RMC
Hallsbergs MK

Resultat Weine Johanssons Minne 8 April 2012

Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012

Team Superhjaltarna
Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012

Asa-Nisses Vebo trim

Team Wiséns Akeri/LL Motorsport

Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012
TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
Bjuhrs Bil AB

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG

White Stripes Racing Team

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Saab
Saab
Saab
Mazda
Saab
Honda

Honda
Volvo
Volvo
Ford
Nissan
Saab

Ford
Saab
Saab
Peugeot
Saab
Volvo

Omgl Omg2 Omg3

Sum
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19

19
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35
72
75
66
28
18
78
62
74

71
49
45
73

29
37
53
44
64
59
11
48
58
23
38
86
76
24

Utslagna

Fredrik Karlsson
Robin Rolander
Mikael Segelstrom
Jani Ruutikainen
Jonas Wigren
Johan Roding
Pher Goransson
Robin Nilsson
Micke Andersson
Robert Ledin
Henrik Andersson
Kenneth Ringstrom
Pierre Sjogren
Morgan sunderling
Peter Andersson
Micke Andersson
Daniel Skogwik
Tom Nilsson
Robin Edoff
Tobias Svard
Per-Olov Persson
Viktor Kardell
Borje Adamsson
Tony Ohlsson
Bjorn Eriksson
Christian Fornell
Thomas Larsson
Kjell Jonsson
Cenny Wall

SMK Motala Bil
Ostgota BSF
Hallefors MK
Kolsva MS
Norrképings MK
Fagre MK
Boxholms MK
Finspangs MS
Vasteras MS
MK Kopparberg
Ydre MK
Fjugesta MS
Sunnansjé MK
ydre MK
Ostergyllen RC
MK Ramunder
Fjugesta MS
MK Kinda

SMK Motala Bil
Mk Orion

Laxa Mk

Ydre Mk

MK Ramunder
SMK Nykoping
Fjugesta MS
Ljungsbro MK
MK kinda
Teknic MC
Norrképings MK

Gripenor Racing

Bjuhrs Bil AB
ostmarksbildemo & service AB

Mlimits.se Folkraceklader

ABR Sachs Sporting

TEAM RACEPAGE WWW.RACEPAGE.ORG
Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012

BULK & CONTAINERFRAKT | NORRKOPING

Saab
Saab
Saab
Nissan
Saab
Saab

Saab
Saab
Saab
Volkswag
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volkswag
Saab
Saab
Opel

Saab
Volkswag

5 5 3 13
5 5 3 13
7 4 2 13
7 5 Br 12
Br 5 7 12
4 4 4 12
4 4 4 12
5 3 4 12
2 7 3 12
Br 4 7 11
4 2 5 11
7 Br 4 11
2 5 4 11
3 4 4 11
4 3 4 11
2 4 4 10
4 3 3 10
4 3 3 10
5 Br 4 9
4 4 Br 8
2 4 2 8
2 5 Ej st 7
3 4 Ej st 7
4 3 Ej st 7
7 Br 7
3 4 7
4 2 Br 6
1 3 2 6
3 3 6




15
61
57
77
31
20
17
80

54
51
34
70
65
39
67
68

13
16
36
42
47
52
55

Christoffer Nordgqvist
Mikael Kaldenvik
Bernt Carlzon
Magnus Eriksson
Martin Karlsson
Johan Warn
Niklas Ledin
Claes Wettergren
Marcus Olsson
Hollo Hietala
Emil Johansson

Christoffer Fredriksson

Tomas Astrom
Mats Johansson
Niklas Hallin
Johan Terning
Andreas Zille
HUBBA .

Mats Trank
Anders Johlgren
Gustav Fransson
Jesper Bjorklund
Tobias Goransson
Henrik Carlzon
Michael Larsson
Jesper Kindgren

Lidkopings MSF
SMK Motala Bil
MK Kopparberg
SMK Nykoping
Atvidabergs MK
SMK Motala Bil
Mk Kopparberg
SMK Motala Bil
MK Ran Askersund
Finspang MS
SMK Motala Bil
Backhammars MK
SMK Nykoping
MK Kinda

SMK Vingaker
Finspangs MS
Lidkopings MSF
SMK Motala Bil
Ljungsbro MK
Vadstena RRC
MK Kinda
Fjugesta MS
Boxholms MK
MK Kopparberg
Hallsberg MK
SMK Motala Bil

Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012
Ledin Motorsport

Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012
Ledin Motorsport
Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012

Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012

Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012

Ledin motorsport

Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012

Nissan
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Opel
Saab
Saab
Nissan
Volkswag
Volkswag
Mercedes
Saab

5 Br Br 5
3 2 Br 5
5 Br 5
5 Br 5
4 Br Br 4
Br 3 1 4
Br 4 4
3 Ej st Br 3
3 Br Br 3
Br 1 2 3
3 Ej st 3
3 Br 3
3 Br 3
Br 2 Br 2
2 Br 2
2 Br 2
Br Br Ej st

Br Ej st

Br Ej st

Br Ej st

Br Ej st

Br Ej st

Sv Ej st

Br Ej st

Br Ej st

Br Ej st




107
110
103
101
106
111

112
102
105
104
109
113
108

Damer

Pernilla Ledin
Josefin Kjettselberg
Therese Eriksson
Johanna Kjettselberg
Anna Wilhelmsson
Jennie Kjall
Utslagna

Pia Nordsten
Jessica Bjorklund
Maria Bleckur

Evy Nestor

Nanette Djerf

Frida Borjesson
Malin Karlsson

Mk Kopparberg
SMK Karlskoga
Mk Kopparberg
SMK Karlskoga
SMK Arboga
MSK Hammaren

SMK Valdermarsvik
Fjugesta MS

SMK Arboga

Mk Ran Askersund
Norrkopings MK
Kungsbacka MK
Eksjoé FRC

Ledin Motorsport
Bjuhrs Bil AB
Ledin Motorsport
Bjuhrs Bil AB

Team Mikro Bsk

Asa-Nisses Vebo trim

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volkswag
Saab
Saab

7 7 5 19
7 5 7 19
5 5 5 15
4 2 7 13
5 7 7 19
5 7 4 16
4 4 5 13
7 5 Sv 12
2 4 4 10
3 4 3 10
Br 3 4 7
3 3 Br 6
4 Ej st Ej st 4

o Uk WN -



209
205
208
213
207
210

212
211
215
203
201
206

218
214
217
202
204
216

Juniorer

Jonas Hellstrom
My Adolfsson
Nicklas Hellsing
Tobias Lindgren
Linus Olsson
Robin Akerstrand
B Final

Erika Pettersson
Victor Wallin
Amanda Norrman
Erik Bleckur
Anton Hietala
My Granath
Utslagna

Robin Norlin
Fanny Bleckur
Amanda Kvarnstréom
Edvin Johansson
Marcus Albrektsson
Jesper Nilsson

Strangnas AMS
SMK Nykoping
Fjugesta MS

SMK Nykoping

MK Ran Askersund
Osternarkes RMC

MK Ran Askersund
Team Skogsakarna
Fjugesta MS

SMK Arboga
Finspang MS
Degerfors RC

SMK Nykoping
SMK Arboga

MK Ran Askersund
Mk Ran Askersund
SMK Motala Bil
Finspangs MS

Smedack AB

Ekstréms Bygg AB Orebro

Bjuhrs Bil AB

Team Mikro BSK

Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012
Mlimits.se Folkraceklader

Toyota
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Saab
Opel
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab

7 7 7 21
Sv 7 5 12
4 5 7 16
7 5 5 17
5 7 5 17
3 4 7 14
2 4 4 10
1 3 4 8
5 2 3 10
7 5 Sv 12
5 3 Br 8
4 3 Br 7
4 1 Br 5
Br 2 3 5
Br 4 Br 4
3 Ej st Ej st 3
Br Ej st Ej st

Br Ej st Ej st

A Uk, WN -
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302
304
308
305
310
309

311
303
307

403
405
402
406
401
404

Veteran

Christer Gustafsson
Lennart Eriksson
Veijo Hietala

Jan Fornell
Per-Olov Andersson
Erkki Tarpila
Utslagna

Per Wang

Ingemar Hallerdd
Uhno Johansson

Debutant

Rasmus Nilsson
Albin Tambour
Sebastian Johansen
Filip Kardell
Zackarias Granat
Felicia Haggberg

Hallsbergs MK
SMK Vingaker
Finspangs MS
Ljungsbro MK
SMK Karlskoga
Linkopings MS

Kolsva MS
Ljungsbro MK
SMK Nykoping

Laxa MK
Finspangs MS
SMK Arboga
Ydre MK
Degerfors RC
SMK Motala Bil

Bjuhrs Bil AB

ostmarksbildemo & service AB

TEAM KA-KAM RACING

Bjuhrs Bil AB
Folkracefestivalen i Motala 2012

Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volkswag
Saab
Volkswag

Saab
Volvo
Opel

Honda
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

16
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Fullfolt
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Fullfolt



